
Chris Harvey 

From: W Li [weili@ac-lab.com]
Sent: Tuesday, June 24, 2008 12:06 PM
To: Chris Harvey
Attachments: PAVS_TAG_Operations_Manual-1.pdf; blockdiagram-description-3.pdf

7/1/2008

Hi, Chris. 
  
Here is revised user manul. 
  
In the file of  Block diagram, there is a plot for the pulse train description, please use it as the tech 
description. BTW, the client has the urgent need for this project. 
  
Regards, 
  
Wei 
908-533-4029 for this week. 
 
 
Chris Harvey <charvey@ieee.org> wrote: 

Wei, thank you for forwarding the e-mail to me.  I already had all those files from your upload to CCS.  I 
still do not have the Operational Description.  Please provide this Operational Description (technical 
Description) exhibit.  Hopefully this will answer the questions I have. 
  
Best regards, 
 
Chris Harvey  
  

From: W Li [mailto:weili@ac-lab.com]  
Sent: Wednesday, June 18, 2008 10:49 AM 
To: charvey@ieee.org 
Subject: Fwd: RE: FW: Somfy Systems,Inc., FCC ID: DWNURTSII, Assessment NO.: AN08T7999, 
Notice#1 
  
HI, Chris. 
  
This is the email I sent to Lucy. The plot in the report is to show the pulse width only. It was 
taken from a continous transmitting testing sample ( programmed for testing only). The puse 
train spc. was described in the operational description whcih should provide the enough info. 
  
Please let me know if this is ok. The applicant like to get this approval soon. 
  
Regards, 
  
Wei  
 
Note: forwarded message attached. 

 


